33 Check out our new and improved website!        www.spgusa.com
Post
Mounting
Bracket
Double
Shelf Bracket
Shelf
(Order

Model No.
Gold Bond® Description
PWMT14Y 14 356For 1 tier of shelves
PWMT34C PWMT34Y 34 864For 2 tiers of shelves
Also available in 54” and 62” heights for 3 or more shelves,
Shelves ordered separately
Also available in Gold Bond® (Y) and Grey Bond® (E) finishes
Model No.
(in.) (mm)
Weight
(Lbs.) (Kg)
WMT14Y 14 356 3 1
WMT34Y 34 5876 2
Plating Plus™ For Shelf Width Weight
(In) (mm)Model No. (Lbs.) (Kg)
 PWS14C1 14 1.5
Single Wall Mount Bracket
PWS18C1 18 2
PWS24C1 24
356
457
610 2.5
PWS14C2 14 3
Double Wall Mount Bracket
PWS18C2 18 3.5
.7
.9
1.1
1.4
1.6
PWS24C2 24
356
457
610 4 1.8
How To Order